
Woodbine Invitational 2015 
Woodbine, IA 
October 5, 2015 
 
Invitational/Overall Girls Team Results 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)  Total Average 
1  Underwood 86 1 5 24 26 30 35  1:55:44.63 23:08.93 
2  Missouri Valley 88 2 11 12 15 48 49  1:57:31.92 23:30.39 
3  Exira-EHK 92 4 7 17 28 36 41 47 1:58:35.66 23:43.14 
4  Treynor 95 9 16 21 22 27 39  1:59:16.39 23:51.28 
5  Boyer Valley 114 10 13 23 31 37 55  2:01:25.95 24:17.19 
6  Adair Casey-CAM 131 3 18 32 33 45   2:03:06.33 24:37.27 
7  Logan-Magnolia 151 14 20 34 40 43 44  2:05:46.17 25:09.24 
8  Tri-Center 181 8 19 46 52 56   2:16:13.71 27:14.75 
9  Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 188 6 29 38 57 58   2:48:25.66 33:41.14 
10  Woodbine 221 25 42 50 51 53 54  2:18:56.17 27:47.24 
Incomplete teams: IKM-Manning, West Harrison, Saint Albert 
 
Invitational/Overall Girls Individual Results 
Place Name Year School Time 
1 Larson, Karley 10 Underwood 19:20.6 
2 Cook, Alexis 11 Missouri Valley 20:43.0 
3 Sporrer, Payton 10 Ikm-Manning 21:10.7 
4 Holaday, Katlyn 11 Adair Casey-CAM 21:19.8 
5 Copic, Emily 11 Exira-EHK 21:49.0 
6 Cook, Kiley 11 Underwood 22:06.4 
7 Mantell, McKenzie 11 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 22:10.6 
8 Anderson, Rose 12 Exira-EHK 22:13.5 
9 Russo, Olivia 12 Tri-Center 22:18.2 
10 Carolus, Hannah 12 Treynor 22:34.2 
11 Tremel, Katlyn 9 Boyer Valley 22:35.5 
12 Gilpin, Cailynn 11 Missouri Valley 22:36.2 
13 Hansen, Claire 9 Missouri Valley 22:40.3 
14 Weber, Erin 10 Boyer Valley 22:55.0 
15 Christensen, Mac 11 Logan-Magnolia 22:59.1 
16 Janssen, Camryn 10 Missouri Valley 23:29.2 
17 Plagge, Gabby 11 Treynor 23:30.6 
18 Irlmeier, Deann 12 Exira-EHK 23:35.9 
19 Olson, Jessica 11 West Harrison 23:39.1 
20 Branning, Cassidy 10 Ikm-Manning 23:48.7 
21 Powell, Shania 12 Adair Casey-CAM 23:49.2 
22 Porter, Sidney 10 Tri-Center 23:53.7 
23 Casey, Caitlyn 11 Logan-Magnolia 24:07.9 
24 Vohs, Annika 10 Treynor 24:08.7 
25 Olsen, McKayla 11 Treynor 24:12.0 
26 Jangula, Jangs 12 Saint Albert 24:23.0 
27 Sykes, Sophie 10 Saint Albert 24:24.0 
28 Meyer, Ella 10 Boyer Valley 24:24.9 



29 Jensen, Lacey 12 Underwood 24:31.4 
30 Vogel, Kendra 12 Woodbine 24:36.2 
31 Fanslau, Robi 12 Underwood 24:44.0 
32 Sutherland, Emily 11 Treynor 24:50.9 
33 Willson, Shelbi 9 Exira-EHK 24:53.4 
34 Denning, Josie 10 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 24:54.1 
35 Shapcott, Lauren 10 Underwood 25:02.2 
36 Seuntjens, Madison 12 Boyer Valley 25:15.9 
37 Becker, Alex 11 Adair Casey-CAM 25:23.5 
38 Carlson, Jenna 10 Saint Albert 25:28.3 
39 Gore, Julia 10 West Harrison 25:37.7 
40 McAfee, Paige  Adair Casey-CAM 25:38.1 
41 Alvis, Isabelle 9 Logan-Magnolia 25:41.1 
42 Langley, Shyenne 10 West Harrison 25:52.7 
43 Turner, Delaney 10 Whiting 26:03.1 
44 Kephart, Tiffany 12 Underwood 26:03.5 
45 Petersen, Damian 9 Exira-EHK 26:03.9 
46 Facile, Kaitlyn 12 Ikm-Manning 26:12.1 
47 Tremel, Kaylee 10 Boyer Valley 26:14.7 
48 Shaner, Maycee 9 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 26:17.1 
49 Kudron, Isabelle 9 Treynor 26:18.8 
50 Coolman, Rebecca 9 Logan-Magnolia 26:20.8 
51 Madsen, Ally 10 Exira-EHK 26:21.9 
52 Doyel, Angela 10 Woodbine 26:27.5 
53 Johnson, Bergan 10 Logan-Magnolia 26:37.3 
54 Johnson, Victoria 12 Logan-Magnolia 26:45.8 
55 Plowman, Miranda 12 Adair Casey-CAM 26:55.8 
56 Robinson, Cassidy 10 Tri-Center 26:57.2 
57 Nelson, Kealey 10 Exira-EHK 27:38.9 
58 Cox, Grace 10 Saint Albert 27:57.6 
59 Tierney, Kylie 9 Missouri Valley 28:03.1 
60 Janssen, Sydney 10 Missouri Valley 28:15.0 
61 Schafer, Cameryn 9 Woodbine 28:44.6 
62 Probasco, Julie 10 Woodbine 29:05.2 
63 McKee, Sydney 11 Tri-Center 29:22.6 
64 Baxter, Sonya 11 Woodbine 30:02.6 
65 Hesman, Michaela 11 Woodbine 32:05.2 
66 Klein, Morgan 10 Boyer Valley 32:12.8 
67 Jensen, Kayla 9 Tri-Center 33:42.0 
68 Welsh, Reilly 10 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 38:48.4 
69 MacGregor, Emily 10 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 56:15.3 



Woodbine Invitational 2015 
Woodbine, IA 
October 5, 2015 
 
Invitational/Overall Boys Team Results 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)   Total Average 
1  Tri-Center 73 7 8 15 17 26 29 30 1:33:44.40 18:44.88 
2  Boyer Valley 96 2 10 18 25 41 44 65  1:34:56.53 18:59.31 
3  Underwood 122 9 12 28 35 38 55 58 1:36:29.64 19:17.93 
4  Adair Casey-CAM 148 6 20 23 45 54 56 60 1:38:27.39 19:41.48 
5  Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 149 13 19 34 37 46 61 66 1:38:36.87 19:43.38 
6  Logan-Magnolia 164 3 27 42 43 49 57 73 1:39:34.38 19:54.88 
7  Saint Albert 195 4 16 33 63 79 87  1:43:10.61 20:38.13 
8  Audubon 207 11 22 24 74 76 80 88  1:42:39.62 20:31.93 
9  Ikm-Manning 215 14 32 40 62 67 69 70 1:43:21.79 20:40.36 
10  Missouri Valley 223 5 21 51 68 78 86  1:44:33.73 20:54.75 
11  Exira-EHK 225 1 48 53 59 64 85  1:43:22.43 20:40.49 
12  Woodbine 248 36 39 50 52 71 77 82 1:44:44.88 20:56.98 
13  Whiting 306 31 47 72 75 81 83 84 1:50:40.21 22:08.05 
Incomplete team: Treynor, Paton-Churdan, West Harrison 
 
Invitational/Overall Boys Individual Results 
Place Name Year School Time Pace  
1 Wilson, Evan 10 Exira-EHK 17:31.4 
2 Weber, Joe 10 Boyer Valley 17:47.3 
3 Jorgenson, Jerry 9 Treynor 17:54.1 
4 Thomas, Justin 12 Logan-Magnolia 17:58.9 
5 Ross, Max 12 Saint Albert 17:59.9 
6 Graeve, Gage 10 Missouri Valley 18:00.4 
7 Billheimer, Cale 9 Adair Casey-CAM 18:10.4 
8 Jarrett, Christopher 12 Tri-Center 18:14.8 
9 Coffey, Dion 12 Tri-Center 18:24.0 
10 Conn, Thomas 10 Underwood 18:26.2 
11 Garrett, Connor 11 Boyer Valley 18:33.4 
12 Nelsen, Mitchell 12 Audubon 18:38.4 
13 Wade, Ben 11 Underwood 18:40.4 
14 Fischer, Cole 12 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 18:45.6 
15 Cast, Trevor 12 Ikm-Manning 18:46.8 
16 Wohlers, Jake 11 Tri-Center 18:49.9 
17 Martin, Garrett 10 Saint Albert 18:53.4 
18 Dollen, Carter 10 Tri-Center 18:54.0 
19 Ambrose, Justin 9 Boyer Valley 18:55.9 
20 Fischer, Dalton 10 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 18:59.1 
21 Holaday, Dakota 10 Adair Casey-CAM 19:03.1 
22 Guinan, Grant 9 Missouri Valley 19:08.5 
23 Jensen, Kade 10 Audubon 19:11.3 
24 Billheimer, Clay 9 Adair Casey-CAM 19:11.6 
25 Remsburg, Joseph 12 Audubon 19:14.3 



26 Ambrose, Zack 11 Boyer Valley 19:17.6 
27 Clevenger, Limwell 11 Tri-Center 19:21.7 
28 Deakins, Kody 11 Logan-Magnolia 19:23.9 
29 Patten, Blake 11 Underwood 19:24.4 
30 Ireland, Isaac 10 Paton-Churdan 19:29.5 
31 Vacanti, Taren 12 Treynor 19:29.9 
32 Mumm, Marcus 11 Tri-Center 19:34.0 
33 Ausdemore, Lane 10 Tri-Center 19:36.4 
34 Croker, Marcus 12 Whiting 19:39.8 
35 Greazel, Jonathan 11 Ikm-Manning 19:54.7 
36 Pauley, Dan 9 Saint Albert 19:55.6 
37 Heiny, Jay 12 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 19:56.4 
38 Shapcott, Kyle 10 Underwood 19:57.1 
39 Grothe, Steven 12 Woodbine 19:57.9 
40 Peterson, Jacob 12 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 19:58.6 
41 Rosas, Justin 9 Underwood 20:01.6 
42 Davis, Preston 11 West Harrison 20:04.2 
43 Kiss, Levi 12 Paton-Churdan 20:07.8 
44 McHugh, Joseph 10 Woodbine 20:14.2 
45 Hansen, Dillon 10 Ikm-Manning 20:21.1 
46 Zehner, Ben 9 Boyer Valley 20:22.3 
47 Tallon, Danny 12 West Harrison 20:23.6 
48 Rosengren, Jayden 10 Logan-Magnolia 20:30.4 
49 Doiel, Hayden 10 Logan-Magnolia 20:39.4 
50 Roberts, David 10 Boyer Valley 20:40.9 
51 Larsen, Lucas 12 Adair Casey-CAM 20:55.7 
52 MacGregor, Tyler 12 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 20:57.1 
53 Turner, Grant 12 Whiting 20:57.8 
54 Burmeister, Cole 9 Exira-EHK 20:59.1 
55 McGrew, Shance 11 Logan-Magnolia 21:01.8 
56 Gruver, Seth 9 Woodbine 21:03.8 
57 Andersen, Hunter 12 Missouri Valley 21:04.7 
58 Winther, Maverick 10 Woodbine 21:05.5 
59 Schlueter, Brady 11 Exira-EHK 21:06.0 
60 Bauer, Chris 11 Adair Casey-CAM 21:06.6 
61 Martin, Cole 12 Underwood 21:16.9 
62 Hayes, James 9 Adair Casey-CAM 21:17.6 
63 Johnson, Sawyer 9 Logan-Magnolia 21:22.8 
64 Privia, Jacob 10 Underwood 21:28.4 
65 Carolus, Gabe 11 Treynor 21:34.0 
66 Nelsen, William 10 Exira-EHK 21:36.5 
67 Holste, Nick  Adair Casey-CAM 21:40.1 
68 Zimmerman, Colton 11 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 21:51.2 
69 Greazal, Joey 9 Ikm-Manning 22:05.6 
70 Garrigan, Leo 9 Saint Albert 22:06.9 
71 Lile, Levi 11 Exira-EHK 22:09.3 
72 Hansen, Brandon 11 Boyer Valley 22:12.0 
73 Phippen, Carter 10 Avoca-Sheby-Tennent 22:12.6 



74 Coon, Dylan 11 Ikm-Manning 22:13.5 
75 Sargent, Nathan 9 Missouri Valley 22:13.9 
76 Bryson, Jack 9 Paton-Churdan 22:14.2 
77 Sorensen, Ronnie 11 Ikm-Manning 22:14.9 
78 Gruhn, Adam 8 Ikm-Manning 22:20.6 
79 Bantam, Alex 9 Woodbine 22:23.5 
80 Christensen, Evan 11 Whiting 22:23.9 
81 Walski, Andrew 12 Logan-Magnolia 22:28.0 
82 Card, Shamus 12 Audubon 22:31.7 
83 Stokes, Aaron 11 Whiting 23:02.6 
84 Graeve, David 10 Audubon 23:04.0 
85 Schwery, Wyatt 10 Woodbine 23:08.7 
86 Martin, Danny 10 Missouri Valley 24:06.3 
87 Evezic, William 9 Saint Albert 24:14.8 
88 Killeen, Tate 9 Audubon 24:33.5 
89 Christensen, Landon 9 Whiting 24:36.2 
90 Dorland, Matt 10 Woodbine 24:37.7 
91 Warren, Nick 10 Whiting 24:52.7 
92 Bundt, Trevor 11 Paton-Churdan 25:08.2 
93 Lewis, Keith 11 West Harrison 25:16.3 
94 Gage, Jordan 12 Whiting 25:21.1 
95 Kitelinger, Carter 11 Exira-EHK 25:21.6 
96 Tierney, Garett 10 Missouri Valley 26:17.4 
97 Hospodka, AJ 9 Saint Albert 26:23.7 
98 Muzney, Noah 9 Audubon 29:06.7 
 
 



Woodbine Invitational 2015 
Woodbine, IA 
October 5, 2015 
 
Rolling Valley Conference Girls Team Results 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)   Total Average 
1  Exira-EHK 43 2 3 8 13 17 19 23 1:58:35.66 23:43.14 
2  Boyer Valley 54 5 6 11 14 18 28   2:01:25.95 24:17.19 
3  Adair Casey-CAM 63 1 9 15 16 22   2:03:06.33 24:37.27 
4  Ar-We-Va 71 4 7 10 21 29    2:09:24.46 25:52.90 
5  Woodbine 107 12 20 24 25 26 27   2:18:56.17 27:47.24 
Incomplete teams: West Harrison 
 
Rolling Valley Conference Individual Results 
Place Name Year School Time 
1 Holaday, Katlyn 11 Adair Casey-CAM 21:19.8 
2 Copic, Emily 11 Exira-EHK 21:49.0 
3 Anderson, Rose 12 Exira-EHK 22:13.5 
4 Vega, Betsy  Ar-We-Va 22:25.6 
5 Tremel, Katlyn 9 Boyer Valley 22:35.5 
6 Weber, Erin 10 Boyer Valley 22:55.0 
7 Ballantine, Piper 11 Ar-We-Va 23:26.3 
8 Irlmeier, Deann 12 Exira-EHK 23:35.9 
9 Olson, Jessica 11 West Harrison 23:39.1 
10 Powell, Shania 12 Adair Casey-CAM 23:49.2 
11 Thomsen, Saraya 11 Ar-We-Va 24:09.2 
12 Meyer, Ella 10 Boyer Valley 24:24.9 
13 Vogel, Kendra 12 Woodbine 24:36.2 
14 Willson, Shelbi 9 Exira-EHK 24:53.4 
15 Seuntjens, Madison 12 Boyer Valley 25:15.9 
16 Becker, Alex 11 Adair Casey-CAM 25:23.5 
17 Gore, Julia 10 West Harrison 25:37.7 
18 McAfee, Paige  Adair Casey-CAM 25:38.1 
19 Langley, Shyenne 10 West Harrison 25:52.7 
20 Petersen, Damian 9 Exira-EHK 26:03.9 
21 Tremel, Kaylee 10 Boyer Valley 26:14.7 
22 Madsen, Ally 10 Exira-EHK 26:21.9 
23 Doyel, Angela 10 Woodbine 26:27.5 
24 Mumm, Olivia 11 Ar-We-Va 26:31.2 
25 Plowman, Miranda 12 Adair Casey-CAM 26:55.8 
26 Nelson, Kealey 10 Exira-EHK 27:38.9 
27 Schafer, Cameryn 9 Woodbine 28:44.6 
28 Probasco, Julie 10 Woodbine 29:05.2 
29 Baxter, Sonya 11 Woodbine 30:02.6 
30 Hesman, Michaela 11 Woodbine 32:05.2 
31 Klein, Morgan 10 Boyer Valley 32:12.8 
32 Gangestadt, Rachel 12 Ar-We-Va 32:52.2 
 



Woodbine Invitational 2015 
Woodbine, IA 
October 5, 2015 
 

Rolling Valley Conference Boys Team Results 
Place School Total Finishers (offset scoring)   Total Average 
1  Boyer Valley 30 2 4 5 8 11 12 23  1:34:56.53 18:59.31 
2  Adair Casey-CAM 47 3 6 7 13 18 19 21 1:38:27.39 19:41.48 
3  Woodbine 74 9 10 15 16 24 25 26 1:44:44.88 20:56.98 
4  Exira-EHK 74 1 14 17 20 22 27  1:43:22.43 20:40.49 
Incomplete teams: Paton-Churdan, West Harrison, Ar-We-Va 
 

Rolling Valley Conference Boys Individual Results 
Place Name Year School Time 
1 Wilson, Evan 10 Exira-EHK 17:31.4 
2 Weber, Joe 10 Boyer Valley 17:47.3 
3 Billheimer, Cale 9 Adair Casey-CAM 18:10.4 
4 Garrett, Connor 11 Boyer Valley 18:33.4 
5 Ambrose, Justin 9 Boyer Valley 18:55.9 
6 Holaday, Dakota 10 Adair Casey-CAM 19:03.1 
7 Billheimer, Clay 9 Adair Casey-CAM 19:11.6 
8 Ambrose, Zack 11 Boyer Valley 19:17.6 
9 Ireland, Isaac 10 Paton-Churdan 19:29.5 
10 Grothe, Steven 12 Woodbine 19:57.9 
11 Davis, Preston 11 West Harrison 20:04.2 
12 Kiss, Levi 12 Paton-Churdan 20:07.8 
13 McHugh, Joseph 10 Woodbine 20:14.2 
14 Zehner, Ben 9 Boyer Valley 20:22.3 
15 Tallon, Danny 12 West Harrison 20:23.6 
16 Roberts, David 10 Boyer Valley 20:40.9 
17 Larsen, Lucas 12 Adair Casey-CAM 20:55.7 
18 Burmeister, Cole 9 Exira-EHK 20:59.1 
19 Lilleholm, Colton 11 Ar-We-Va 20:59.5 
20 Gruver, Seth 9 Woodbine 21:03.8 
21 Winther, Maverick 10 Woodbine 21:05.5 
22 Schlueter, Brady 11 Exira-EHK 21:06.0 
23 Bauer, Chris 11 Adair Casey-CAM 21:06.6 
24 Hayes, James 9 Adair Casey-CAM 21:17.6 
25 Nelsen, William 10 Exira-EHK 21:36.5 
26 Holste, Nick  Adair Casey-CAM 21:40.1 
27 Lile, Levi 11 Exira-EHK 22:09.3 
28 Hansen, Brandon 11 Boyer Valley 22:12.0 
29 Bryson, Jack 9 Paton-Churdan 22:14.2 
30 Bantam, Alex 9 Woodbine 22:23.5 
31 Schwery, Wyatt 10 Woodbine 23:08.7 
32 Dorland, Matt 10 Woodbine 24:37.7 
33 Bundt, Trevor 11 Paton-Churdan 25:08.2 
34 Lewis, Keith 11 West Harrison 25:16.3 
35 Kitelinger, Carter 11 Exira-EHK 25:21.6 


